THE BENALMADENA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

SEPT 2025 — JUNE 2026

Classes commence: 9.00 a.m. Classes finish 16.00 p.m.

2025

Thursday September 4"

Monday October 13t

Friday October 24"

Monday November 3rd

Monday December 81

Friday December 19
2026

Thursday January 8

Friday February 20th
Monday March 2™
Friday March 27"

Monday April 13th
Friday May 1%
Wednesday  June 24"
Friday June 26"

Friday ~ September 4" 2026

School commences

Bank Holiday
School breaks up for midterm

School resumes after midterm
Bank holiday

School breaks up for Christmas

School resumes after Christmas
School breaks up for midterm
School resumes after midterm
School breaks up for Easter
School resumes after Easter
Bank Holiday

Local bank holiday

School breaks up for summer

School commences

Please note: these dates may be changed if necessary, during the school year.



